www.AmericanLighting.com ©2022 American Lighting Inc.  REV 2226Sales@AmericanLighting.com | Denver, CO | 800.880.1180
TASK LIGHTING / PUCK LIGHTS / MVP 5CCT
MVP 5CCT PUCK
120V Puck Light
PROJECT:
TYPE:
LOCATION:
CATALOG NUMBER:

Daisy Chain Installation
TASK LIGHTING / PUCK LIGHTS / MVP 5CCT
MVP ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM NUMBER NAME  VOLTAGE  CCT  LUMENS  WATTAGE
MVP-1-5CCT-WH  120V 2700K | 3000K | 3500K | 4000K | 5000K  230Lm  4.3W
MVP-1-5CCT-BK  120V 2700K | 3000K | 3500K | 4000K | 5000K  230Lm  4.3W
MVP-1-5CCT-WH-B  120V 2700K | 3000K | 3500K | 4000K | 5000K  230Lm  4.3W
MVP-1-5CCT-BK-B  120V 2700K | 3000K | 3500K | 4000K | 5000K  230Lm  4.3W
Single Puck Kits Include: (1) Puck with 6” lead wire, (1) 6’ power cord with roll switch, Mounting screws
www.AmericanLighting.com ©2022 American Lighting Inc.  REV 2226Sales@AmericanLighting.com | Denver, CO | 800.880.1180
LIMITED PRODUCT WARRANTY
Our products are warranted to be free from defects in material and workmanship for the warranty period listed. Warranty periods begin from the date of shipment from American